Brand

Ayon

Rock Solid Sound Systems
Category

Amplifier KT88 series
Orion Il

Spirit Il (with KT88)
Spirit Il (with KT120)
Triton Il (with KT88)
Triton Il (with KT120)
Triton Mono

Orthos I

Amplifier 6C33 Series
Spark Il

Spark Delta

Helios

Amplifier AA52B/AA62B Series
Mercury I

Crossfire |l

Odin Il

Vulcan Il

Preamplifier

Spheris Il Linestage
Polaris llI

Polaris lll (linestage only)
Orbis Linestage

Eris Linestage

Phonostage
Spheris Il Phone

CD Player
CD 07S
CD 1SC
CD 2S
CD 5S

DAC
Skylla II
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Integrated amplifier
Integrated or Power Amplifier
Integrated or Power Amplifier
Integrated or Power Amplifier
Integrated or Power Amplifier
Mono power amplifier

Mono power amplifier

Integrated or Power Amplifier
Integrated or Power Amplifier
Power Amplifier

Integrated or Power Amplifiers
Integrated or Power Amplifiers
Stereo Power Amplifier

Mono Power Amplifier

State of the Art Preamp
Dual Chassis Design
Dual Chassis Design
Single Chassis Design
Single Chassis Design

State of the Art Phonostage

Top Loader
Top Loader
Top Loader
Top Loader with Pre-amp function

DAC with Pre-amp function

2,450.00
3,495.00
3,495.00
6,195.00
5,975.00
8,350.00
13,195.00

3,850.00
7,100.00
6,495.00

7,850.00
9,495.00
17,100.00
25,995.00

26,295.00
17,495.00
14,995.00
8,795.00
5,295.00

22,300.00

2,100.00
2,995.00
3,895.00
6,995.00

4,995.00



CD Transport
CDT

Network Player
S3

Loudspeakers
Master Series

Efficiency Series

CD Transport

Network Player/DAC with Pre-amp function

Goshawk
Gyrefalon
Eagle
Crane

Raptor S

Blackbird
Deagon S
Firefox

4,195.00

5,195.00

8,500.00
12,250.00
17,495.00
65,000.00

8,795.00
14,950.00
19,450.00
30,000.00



















































