Rock Solid Sound Systems Recommended Retail Price List February 2014			
Category			
Amplifier KT88 series			
Orion II	Integrated amplifier	2,450.00	
Spirit III (with KT88)	Integrated or Power Amplifier	3,495.00	
Spirit III (with KT120)	Integrated or Power Amplifier	3,495.00	
Triton III (with KT88)	Integrated or Power Amplifier	6,195.00	
Triton III (with KT120)	Integrated or Power Amplifier	5,975.00	
Triton Mono	Mono power amplifier	8,350.00	
Orthos II	Mono power amplifier	13,195.00	
Amplifier 6C33 Series			
Spark III	Integrated or Power Amplifier	3,850.00	
Spark Delta	Integrated or Power Amplifier	7,100.00	
Helios	Power Amplifier	6,495.00	
Amplifier AA52B/AA62B Series			
Mercury II	Integrated or Power Amplifiers	7,850.00	
Crossfire II	Integrated or Power Amplifiers	9,495.00	
Odin II	Stereo Power Amplifier	17,100.00	
Vulcan II	Mono Power Amplifier	25,995.00	
Preamplifier			
Spheris II Linestage	State of the Art Preamp	26,295.00	
Polaris III	Dual Chassis Design	17,495.00	
Polaris III (linestage only)	Dual Chassis Design	14,995.00	
Orbis Linestage	Single Chassis Design	8,795.00	
Eris Linestage	Single Chassis Design	5,295.00	
Phonostage			
Spheris II Phone	State of the Art Phonostage	22,300.00	
CD Player			
CD 07S	Top Loader	2,100.00	
CD 1SC	Top Loader	2,995.00	
CD 2S	Top Loader	3,895.00	
CD 5S	Top Loader with Pre-amp function	6,995.00	
DAC			
Skylla II	DAC with Pre-amp function	4,995.00	

Brand

Ayon

CD Transport CD T	CD Transport	4,195.00
Network Player S 3	Network Player/DAC with Pre-amp function	5,195.00
Loudspeakers Master Series	Goshawk Gyrefalon Eagle Crane	8,500.00 12,250.00 17,495.00 65,000.00
Efficiency Series	Raptor S Blackbird Deagon S Firefox	8,795.00 14,950.00 19,450.00 30,000.00